
Updated US stocks margin ratio table May 2025 - order by Stock Code 

Stock Code English Name Margin 
Ratio % Stock Code English Name Margin 

Ratio %
AAPL Apple Inc 40 LLY Eli Lilly & Co 40
ABBV AbbVie Inc 40 LMT Lockheed Martin Corp 40
ABT Abbott Laboratories 40 LOW Lowe's Cos Inc 40
ACN Accenture PLC 40 MA Mastercard Inc 40
ADP Automatic Data Processing Inc 40 MCD McDonald's Corp 40
ALGN Align Technology Inc 40 MDLZ Mondelez International Inc 40

AMGN Amgen Inc 40 META Meta Platforms, Inc. - Class A 
Common Stock

40

AMT American Tower Corp 40 MMM 3M Co 40
AMZN Amazon.com Inc 40 MO Altria Group Inc 40
AVGO Broadcom Inc 40 MPC Marathon Petroleum Corp 40
AXP American Express Co 40 MRK Merck & Co Inc 40
BA Boeing Co/The 40 MS Morgan Stanley 40
BABA Alibaba Group Holding Ltd 20 MSFT Microsoft Corp 40
BAC Bank of America Corp 40 MU Micron Technology Inc 40
BIDU Baidu Inc 20 NEE NextEra Energy Inc 40
BKNG Booking Holdings Inc 40 NFLX Netflix Inc 40
BMY Bristol-Myers Squibb Co 40 NIO NIO Inc 20
BRK A Berkshire Hathaway Inc 40 NKE NIKE Inc 40
BRK B Berkshire Hathaway Inc 40 NOC Northrop Grumman Corp 40
C Citigroup Inc 40 NVDA NVIDIA Corp 40
CARR Carrier Global Corp 40 ORCL Oracle Corp 40
CAT Caterpillar Inc 40 OTIS Otis Worldwide Corp 40
CHTR Charter Communications Inc 40 PDD PDD Holdings Inc 30
CMCSA Comcast Corp 40 PEP PepsiCo Inc 40
CME CME Group Inc 40 PFE Pfizer Inc 40
COST Costco Wholesale Corp 40 PG Procter & Gamble Co/The 40
CRM Salesforce Inc 40 PM Philip Morris International Inc 40
CSCO Cisco Systems Inc 40 PYPL PayPal Holdings Inc 40
CVX Chevron Corp 40 RTX RTX Corp 40
DHR Danaher Corp 40 SBUX Starbucks Corp 40
DIS Walt Disney Co/The 40 SPG Simon Property Group Inc 40
EBAY eBay Inc 40 SPY SPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust 40
EL Estee Lauder Cos Inc/The 40 SYK Stryker Corp 40
EXC Exelon Corp 40 T AT&T Inc 40
FI Fiserv Inc 40 TCOM Trip.com Group Ltd 40

FIS Fidelity National Information 
Services Inc

40 TJX TJX Cos Inc/The 40

GE General Electric Co 40 TMO Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc 40
GILD Gilead Sciences Inc 40 TMUS T-Mobile US Inc 40
GOOG Alphabet Inc 40 TRV Travelers Cos Inc/The 40
GOOGL Alphabet Inc 40 TSLA Tesla Inc 10
GS Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The 40 TXN Texas Instruments Inc 40
HD Home Depot Inc/The 40 UNH UnitedHealth Group Inc 40
HON Honeywell International Inc 40 UNP Union Pacific Corp 40
HPQ HP Inc 40 UPS United Parcel Service Inc 40

IBM International Business Machines 
Corp

40 USB US Bancorp 40

INTC Intel Corp 40 V Visa Inc 40
INTU Intuit Inc 40 VZ Verizon Communications Inc 40
JD JD.com Inc 30 WFC Wells Fargo & Co 40
JNJ Johnson & Johnson 40 WMT Walmart Inc 40
JPM JPMorgan Chase & Co 40 XOM Exxon Mobil Corp 40
KO Coca-Cola Co/The 40

Note: 

i. This margin ratio table is applicable to margin clients only.

ii. TCS reserves the rights to provide a higher or lower margin ratio to clients trading stocks listed in this margin table. 

iii. Clients who are intended to trade on margin should check and confirm the margin ratio of the stock before trading and should be aware of the risk associated with margin 

financing activities. 

iv. TCS will update this margin table from time to time and may not provide any notification for any update and changes.  



最新美股保证金融资比率一览表 (2025年5月) - 按股票编号顺序

美股股份编号 
Stock Code

英文名称 English Name 中文名称 Chinese Name
保证金融资比率% 
(Margin Ratio %)

AAPL Apple Inc 苹果公司 40
ABBV AbbVie Inc 艾伯维股份有限公司 40
ABT Abbott Laboratories 雅培制药 40
ACN Accenture PLC 埃森哲公司 40
ADP Automatic Data Processing Inc ADP公司 40
ALGN Align Technology Inc Align科技股份有限公司 40
AMGN Amgen Inc 安进公司 40
AMT American Tower Corp 美国发射塔公司 40
AMZN Amazon.com Inc 亚马逊公司 40
AVGO Broadcom Inc 博通股份有限公司 40
AXP American Express Co 美国运通 40
BA Boeing Co/The 波音 40
BABA Alibaba Group Holding Ltd 阿里巴巴集团控股有限公司 20
BAC Bank of America Corp 美国银行公司 40
BIDU Baidu Inc 百度集团股份有限公司 20
BKNG Booking Holdings Inc Booking控股股份有限公司 40
BMY Bristol-Myers Squibb Co 百时美施贵宝公司 40
BRK A Berkshire Hathaway Inc 伯克希尔哈撒韦公司 40
BRK B Berkshire Hathaway Inc 伯克希尔哈撒韦公司 40
C Citigroup Inc 花旗集团 40
CARR Carrier Global Corp 开利全球公司 40
CAT Caterpillar Inc 卡特彼勒 40
CHTR Charter Communications Inc Charter通信公司 40
CMCSA Comcast Corp 康卡斯特公司 40
CME CME Group Inc 芝加哥商业交易所 40
COST Costco Wholesale Corp 开市客 40
CRM Salesforce Inc Salesforce股份有限公司 40
CSCO Cisco Systems Inc 思科 40
CVX Chevron Corp 雪佛龙 40
DHR Danaher Corp 丹纳赫 40
DIS Walt Disney Co/The 华特迪斯尼公司 40
EBAY eBay Inc eBay股份有限公司 40
EL Estee Lauder Cos Inc/The 雅诗兰黛 40
EXC Exelon Corp Exelon公司 40
FI Fiserv Inc Fiserv公司 40
FIS Fidelity National Information Services Inc 繁德信息技术有限公司 40
GE General Electric Co 通用电气航空航天 40
GILD Gilead Sciences Inc 吉利德科学 40
GOOG Alphabet Inc Alphabet公司 40
GOOGL Alphabet Inc Alphabet公司 40
GS Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The 高盛 40
HD Home Depot Inc/The 家得宝 40
HON Honeywell International Inc 霍尼韦尔 40
HPQ HP Inc 惠普 40
IBM International Business Machines Corp 国际商业机器公司 40
INTC Intel Corp 英特尔 40
INTU Intuit Inc Intuit股份有限公司 40
JD JD.com Inc 京东集团股份有限公司 30
JNJ Johnson & Johnson 强生 40
JPM JPMorgan Chase & Co 摩根大通 40



最新美股保证金融资比率一览表 (2025年5月) - 按股票编号顺序

美股股份编号 
Stock Code

英文名称 English Name 中文名称 Chinese Name
保证金融资比率% 
(Margin Ratio %)

KO Coca-Cola Co/The 可口可乐 40
LLY Eli Lilly & Co 礼来 40
LMT Lockheed Martin Corp 洛克希德马丁 40
LOW Lowe's Cos Inc 劳氏 40
MA Mastercard Inc 万事达股份有限公司 40
MCD McDonald's Corp 麦当劳 40
MDLZ Mondelez International Inc 亿滋国际 40
META Meta Platforms, Inc. - Class A Common Stock Meta平台公司 40
MMM 3M Co 3M公司 40
MO Altria Group Inc 高特利 40
MPC Marathon Petroleum Corp 马拉松石油公司 40
MRK Merck & Co Inc 默克 40
MS Morgan Stanley 摩根士丹利 40
MSFT Microsoft Corp 微软 40
MU Micron Technology Inc 美光科技股份有限公司 40
NEE NextEra Energy Inc 新纪元能源公司 40
NFLX Netflix Inc 奈飞公司 40
NIO NIO Inc 蔚来集团 20
NKE NIKE Inc 耐克公司 40
NOC Northrop Grumman Corp 诺斯洛普格鲁门公司 40
NVDA NVIDIA Corp 英伟达 40
ORCL Oracle Corp 甲骨文 40
OTIS Otis Worldwide Corp 奥的斯电梯公司 40
PDD PDD Holdings Inc 拼多多 30
PEP PepsiCo Inc 百事可乐 40
PFE Pfizer Inc 辉瑞制药 40
PG Procter & Gamble Co/The 宝洁 40
PM Philip Morris International Inc 菲利普莫里斯国际集团公司 40
PYPL PayPal Holdings Inc Paypal控股股份有限公司 40
RTX RTX Corp RTX公司 40
SBUX Starbucks Corp 星巴克 40
SPG Simon Property Group Inc 西蒙房地产集团公司 40
SPY SPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust SPDR标普500 ETF信托 40
SYK Stryker Corp 史赛克 40
T AT&T Inc 美国电话电报公司 40
TCOM Trip.com Group Ltd 携程集团有限公司 40
TJX TJX Cos Inc/The TJX公司 40
TMO Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc Thermo Fisher Scientific公司 40
TMUS T-Mobile US Inc T-Mobile US股份有限公司 40
TRV Travelers Cos Inc/The 旅行家集团 40
TSLA Tesla Inc 特斯拉公司 10
TXN Texas Instruments Inc 德州仪器 40
UNH UnitedHealth Group Inc 联合健康集团 40
UNP Union Pacific Corp 联合太平洋 40
UPS United Parcel Service Inc 联合包裹服务股份有限公司 40
USB US Bancorp 美国合众银行 40
V Visa Inc 维萨公司 40
VZ Verizon Communications Inc Verizon通信股份有限公司 40
WFC Wells Fargo & Co 富国银行 40
WMT Walmart Inc 沃尔玛股份有限公司 40
XOM Exxon Mobil Corp 埃克森美孚石油公司 40

注：

1. 公司中英文名称来自彭博并仅作参考之用，核聚证券并不对翻译准确性作出任何保证。

2. 此保证金融资比率仅适用于已开立保证金融资账户的客户。

3. 核聚证券保留就个别客户之情况而提供更高或更低保证金融资比率的权利。

4. 客户交易前请小心查阅此融资比率表格，并须注意有关保证金融资交易的风险。

5. 核聚证券将不时更新此融资比率表格，亦不会就其更新提供额外通知。



最新美股保證金融資比率一覽表 (2025年5月) - 按股票編號順序

美股股份編號 
Stock Code

英文名稱 English Name 中文名稱 Chinese Name
保證金融資比率% 
(Margin Ratio %)

AAPL Apple Inc 蘋果公司 40
ABBV AbbVie Inc 艾伯維公司 40
ABT Abbott Laboratories 亞培 40
ACN Accenture PLC 埃森哲有限公司 40
ADP Automatic Data Processing Inc 自動資料處理公司 40
ALGN Align Technology Inc 艾利科技公司 40
AMGN Amgen Inc 安進公司 40
AMT American Tower Corp 美國電塔 40
AMZN Amazon.com Inc 亞馬遜公司 40
AVGO Broadcom Inc 博通公司 40
AXP American Express Co 美國運通 40
BA Boeing Co/The 波音公司 40
BABA Alibaba Group Holding Ltd 阿里巴巴集團控股有限公司 20
BAC Bank of America Corp 美國銀行 40
BIDU Baidu Inc 百度集團股份有限公司 20
BKNG Booking Holdings Inc 繽客控股公司 40
BMY Bristol-Myers Squibb Co 必治妥施貴寶公司 40
BRK A Berkshire Hathaway Inc 波克夏海瑟威公司 40
BRK B Berkshire Hathaway Inc 波克夏海瑟威公司 40
C Citigroup Inc 花旗集團 40
CARR Carrier Global Corp 開利全球公司 40
CAT Caterpillar Inc 卡特彼勒公司 40
CHTR Charter Communications Inc 特許通訊公司 40
CMCSA Comcast Corp 康卡斯特公司 40
CME CME Group Inc 芝加哥商品期貨交易所集團 40
COST Costco Wholesale Corp 好市多公司 40
CRM Salesforce Inc 賽富時公司 40
CSCO Cisco Systems Inc 思科 40
CVX Chevron Corp 雪佛龍公司 40
DHR Danaher Corp 丹納赫集團 40
DIS Walt Disney Co/The 華特迪士尼公司 40
EBAY eBay Inc 電子灣拍賣網站公司 40
EL Estee Lauder Cos Inc/The 雅詩蘭黛 40
EXC Exelon Corp 愛克斯龍公司 40
FI Fiserv Inc Fiserv公司 40
FIS Fidelity National Information Services Inc 富達全國資訊服務 40
GE General Electric Co 奇異公司 40
GILD Gilead Sciences Inc 吉利德科學公司 40
GOOG Alphabet Inc Alphabet公司 40
GOOGL Alphabet Inc Alphabet公司 40
GS Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The 高盛集團 40
HD Home Depot Inc/The 家得寶公司 40
HON Honeywell International Inc 漢威聯合國際公司 40
HPQ HP Inc 惠普公司 40
IBM International Business Machines Corp 國際商業機器公司 40
INTC Intel Corp 英特爾 40
INTU Intuit Inc 直覺公司 40
JD JD.com Inc 京東集團股份有限公司 30
JNJ Johnson & Johnson 嬌生公司 40
JPM JPMorgan Chase & Co 摩根大通銀行 40



最新美股保證金融資比率一覽表 (2025年5月) - 按股票編號順序

美股股份編號 
Stock Code

英文名稱 English Name 中文名稱 Chinese Name
保證金融資比率% 
(Margin Ratio %)

KO Coca-Cola Co/The 可口可樂公司 40
LLY Eli Lilly & Co 禮來公司 40
LMT Lockheed Martin Corp 洛克希德馬丁 40
LOW Lowe's Cos Inc 羅威公司 40
MA Mastercard Inc 萬事達卡 40
MCD McDonald's Corp 麥當勞公司 40
MDLZ Mondelez International Inc 億滋國際 40
META Meta Platforms, Inc. - Class A Common Stock Meta平台公司 40
MMM 3M Co 3M 40
MO Altria Group Inc 高特利集團 40
MPC Marathon Petroleum Corp 馬拉松石油公司 40
MRK Merck & Co Inc 默克藥廠 40
MS Morgan Stanley 摩根士丹利 40
MSFT Microsoft Corp 微軟 40
MU Micron Technology Inc 美光科技公司 40
NEE NextEra Energy Inc 新紀元能源公司 40
NFLX Netflix Inc 網飛公司 40
NIO NIO Inc 蔚來集團 20
NKE NIKE Inc 耐吉公司 40
NOC Northrop Grumman Corp 諾斯洛普格拉曼 40
NVDA NVIDIA Corp 輝達 40
ORCL Oracle Corp 甲骨文公司 40
OTIS Otis Worldwide Corp 奧的斯電梯公司 40
PDD PDD Holdings Inc 拼多多控股公司 30
PEP PepsiCo Inc 百事可樂公司 40
PFE Pfizer Inc 輝瑞大藥廠股份有限公司 40
PG Procter & Gamble Co/The 寶僑公司 40
PM Philip Morris International Inc 菲利浦莫里斯國際公司 40
PYPL PayPal Holdings Inc Paypal控股有限公司 40
RTX RTX Corp 雷神科技公司 40
SBUX Starbucks Corp 星巴克 40
SPG Simon Property Group Inc 賽門物業集團 40
SPY SPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust SPDR標普500交易所交易基金信託 40
SYK Stryker Corp 史賽克 40
T AT&T Inc AT&T公司 40
TCOM Trip.com Group Ltd 攜程集團有限公司 40
TJX TJX Cos Inc/The TJX公司 40
TMO Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc 賽默飛世爾科技有限公司 40
TMUS T-Mobile US Inc T-Mobile美國公司 40
TRV Travelers Cos Inc/The 旅行者保險公司 40
TSLA Tesla Inc 特斯拉公司 10
TXN Texas Instruments Inc 德州儀器公司 40
UNH UnitedHealth Group Inc 聯合健康集團公司 40
UNP Union Pacific Corp 聯合太平洋公司 40
UPS United Parcel Service Inc 聯合包裹服務公司 40
USB US Bancorp 美國合眾銀行 40
V Visa Inc 威士卡 40
VZ Verizon Communications Inc 威瑞森電信公司 40
WFC Wells Fargo & Co 富國銀行 40
WMT Walmart Inc 沃爾瑪公司 40
XOM Exxon Mobil Corp 埃克森美孚公司 40

註： 

1. 公司中英文名稱來自彭博並僅作參考之用，核聚證券並不對翻譯準確性作出任何保證。

2. 此保證金融資比率僅適用於已開立保證金融資帳戶的客戶。

3. 核聚證券保留就個別客戶之情況而提供更高或更低保證金融資比率的權利。

4. 客戶交易前請小心查閱此融資比率表格，並須注意有關保證金融資交易的風險。

5. 核聚證券將不時更新此融資比率表格，亦不會就其更新提供額外通知。
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